DiversityDHS Governing Board 2024-2025

Board of Directors

President: Joey Robinson president@diversitydhs.org

Treasurer: Shared Post finance@diversitydhs.org

Secretary: Brian Brodowsky secretary@diversitydhs.org

Past President/Director At Large: Sam Zzenia Messler diversitydhs@roadrunner.com

At-Large Directors

Robbie Raaf cloud9pride@gmail.com

Craig Dunham t.gingerbear@aol.com

City Of Desert Hot Springs Liaison Officers

Gary Gardner ggardner@cityofdhs.org

Jan Pye jpye@cityofdhs.org

FIND US ONLINE









email: info@diversitydhs.org



Scan To Access Everything

Donate + Links To Social Media
Newsletter + Publications + Much More

www.diversitydhs.org

DiversityDHS 14080 Palm Drive - Suite 'D423' Desert Hot Springs, CA. 92240



YOUR LGBTQ+ CONNECTION IN DESERT HOT SPRINGS



Estimated 30%+ LGBTQ+ Residents

DiversityDHS is a fully qualified 501(c)(3) not for profit, charitable, social and educational community support organization. Dedicated to the uplifting and betterment of all of our diverse multifaceted communities and residents of Desert Hot Springs

OUR MISSION

DiversityDHS envisions a unifying theme of inclusion upholding the virtue of all residents, regardless of age, nationality, ethnicity, faith, sexual orientation, gender identity or expression.

DiversityDHS strives to create and promote a positive fellowship within our diverse village by promoting community services, support, referrals, funding grants, social interaction, education, cultural recognition.

OUR HISTORY



DiversityDHS Founding Members

DiversityDHS originally incorporated in 2016 founded by Sam Zzenia Messler (top left) and Floyd Andy Barton (bottom right) seen above at the site of Desert Hot Spring's first ever LGBTQ+ Pride Festival at the historic Cabot's Pueblo Museum.

DiversityDHS has since hosted numerous ongoing festivals, town-halls, community grant programs, social and learning events, remaining a solid essential partner within the City Of Desert Hot Springs to this day.

VOLUNTEER WITH DIVERSITY DHS

It is only by the dedicated participation of volunteers that DiversityDHS has been able to continuously serve the community since 2016 in many and varied ways.

So much rides on the talents, skills and input of our members that see our organization as a key supporter and essential participant in the betterment of the City Of Desert Hot Springs.



DONATE!

In this time of unprecedented, historic and extreme challenge to our community, survival means financial support is <u>critical</u>. Help us meet the moment to sustain our visibility and protect our community by donating! Scan QR Code (see rear of brochure) for Paypal donation link.

ATTEND OUR ORGANIZATION'S REGULAR MONTHLY PUBLIC MEETING

2ND SATURDAY OF EACH MONTH

3pm - 5pm

Desert Hot Springs Public Library



OUR COMMUNITY

A Comfortable Home:



California is the nationwide leader guaranteeing truly extensive legal protections, rights and access to housing, healthcare, employment and accommodation for the entire LGBTO+ community.

Desert Hot Springs boasts some of the most affordable homes in the Coachella Valley, regionally and state-wide. LGBTQ+ individuals and couples represent a high percentage of our residents. We welcome all those seeking a calm refuge from all parts of the country.

A Place To Rejuvenate:

Desert Hot Springs is world renowned for having the finest quality natural hot and cold spring water made available to all residents from our local spring aquifer managed by the Mission Springs Water District.

Our water has received numerous awards, year after year, for best quality and best tasting from the respected Berkeley Springs international competition.

Numerous natural spring spa resorts find their home in our community offering a best-of-all-class, luxurious, relax, rejuvenate, recharge spa experience.



Copyright
DiversityDHS © 2016-2025
All Rights Reserved